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DATE

OPPONENT

2025-2026

TIME

=B AS KETB A L L

TV RESULT

Tue, Nov 4
Fri, Nov 7
Fri, Nov 14
Tue, Nov 18
Thu, Nov 20
Tue, Nov 25
Wed, Nov 26
Tue, Dec 2
Sat, Dec 6
Thu, Dec 11
Sun, Dec 14
Sat, Dec 20
Mon, Dec 29
Sat, Jan 3
Tue, Jan 6
Sun, Jan 11
Wed, Jan 14
Sat, Jan 17
Tue, Jan 20
Wed, Jan 28
Sun, Feb 1
Wed, Feb 4
Sun, Feb 8
Wed, Feb 11
Sat, Feb 14
Tue, Feb 17
Sun, Feb 22
Wed, Feb 25
Sat, Feb 28
Thu, Mar 5
Sun, Mar 8

vs Robert Morris
vs Western lllinois
vs Xavier

vs Southeast Missouri State

vs Chicago State
vs Ole Miss *

vs Grand Canyon/Utah *

at Michigan State
vs Maryland

at lowa State

vs Western Michigan
vs Bucknell

vs UMass Lowell
vs UCLA

at Minnesota

vs lllinois

at Purdue

at Indiana

vs Rutgers

vs USC

at Oregon

at Washington

vs Northwestern
at Maryland

vs Purdue

vs Nebraska

at Wisconsin

vs Ohio State

at Penn State

vs Michigan

at Nebraska

* Game played at neutral location

ALL TIMES PT

5:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30/9:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM/1:30 PM
3:30 PM
11:00 AM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
1:00/4:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
5:00 PM
2:00 PM

BTN
B1G+
FS1
BTN
B1G+
CBSSN
CBSSN
Peacock
FS1
FS1
BTN
BTN
BTN
Peacock
BTN
FOX
BTN
FOX
BTN
BTN
FS1
BTN
FS1
FS1
FOX
BTN
FS1
BTN
BTN
Peacock
FOX




