2025-2026

IOWA

----BASKETBALL----

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	TV	RESULT
Tue, Nov 4	vs Robert Morris	5:30 PM	BTN	
Fri, Nov 7	vs Western Illinois	4:00 PM	B1G+	
Fri, Nov 14	vs Xavier	5:00 PM	FS1	
Tue, Nov 18	vs Southeast Missouri State	5:30 PM	BTN	
Thu, Nov 20	vs Chicago State	4:00 PM	B1G+	
Tue, Nov 25	vs Ole Miss *	6:30 PM	CBSSN	
Wed, Nov 26	vs Grand Canyon/Utah *	6:30/9:00 PM	CBSSN	
Tue, Dec 2	at Michigan State	4:00 PM	Peacock	
Sat, Dec 6	vs Maryland	1:00 PM	FS1	
Thu, Dec 11	at Iowa State	5:00 PM	FS1	
Sun, Dec 14	vs Western Michigan	12:00 PM	BTN	
Sat, Dec 20	vs Bucknell	3:00 PM	BTN	
Mon, Dec 29	vs UMass Lowell	2:00 PM	BTN	
Sat, Jan 3	vs UCLA	3:00 PM	Peacock	
Tue, Jan 6	at Minnesota	5:00 PM	BTN	
Sun, Jan 11	vs Illinois	9:00 AM/1:30 PM	FOX	
Wed, Jan 14	at Purdue	3:30 PM	BTN	
Sat, Jan 17	at Indiana	11:00 AM	FOX	
Tue, Jan 20	vs Rutgers	5:30 PM	BTN	
Wed, Jan 28	vs USC	4:00 PM	BTN	
Sun, Feb 1	at Oregon	5:00 PM	FS1	
Wed, Feb 4	at Washington	8:00 PM	BTN	
Sun, Feb 8	vs Northwestern	12:00 PM	FS1	
Wed, Feb 11	at Maryland	3:00 PM	FS1	
Sat, Feb 14	vs Purdue	1:00/4:00 PM	FOX	
Tue, Feb 17	vs Nebraska	6:00 PM	BTN	
Sun, Feb 22	at Wisconsin	1:00 PM	FS1	
Wed, Feb 25	vs Ohio State	6:00 PM	BTN	
Sat, Feb 28	at Penn State	9:00 AM	BTN	
Thu, Mar 5	vs Michigan	5:00 PM	Peacock	
Sun, Mar 8	at Nebraska	2:00 PM	FOX	
* Game played at neutral location				

ALL TIMES PT TEMPLATETROVE.COM